Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Cross Reference
VerifEye® Submetering Solutions
VerifEye Submetering Solutions
Cross Reference Guide - Effective March 1, 2025
Mini Meter Kits*—Indoor Enclosure

277V 1PH 2W
50
1 Split CT
E10-227750RKIT EMKA934551L000504X —
100 E10-2277100RKIT EMKA934551L001014X 1O277-01W
200 E10-2277200RKIT EMKA934551L002014X 1O277-02W
400 — EMKA934551L004034X 1O277-04W
800 — EMKA934551L008044X 1O277-08W
Series 2000 Three Phase Meter Kits*—Indoor Enclosure
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider Electric P/N Leviton P/N
120/208V 3PH 4W
WYE kWh Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-208100-JKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K208-01D
200 E20-208200-JKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K208-02D
400 E20-208400-JKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K208-04D
800 E20-208800-JKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-08D
1200 — EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-12D
1600 E20-2081600JKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
100
3 SOLID CTs
— EMKA934553L201004X 2K208-1SW
200 — EMKA934553L202024X 2K208-2SW
277/480V 3PH 4W
WYE kWh Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-480100-JKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K480-01D
200 E20-480200-JKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K480-02D
400 E20-480400-JKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K480-04D
800 E20-480800-JKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K480-08D
1200 — EMKA934553L012044X 2K480-12D
1600 E20-4801600JKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
100
3 SOLID CTs
— EMKA934553L201004X 2K480-1SW
200 — EMKA934553L202024X 2K480-2SW
120/208V 3PH 4W
WYE Demand Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-208100-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K208-01D
200 E20-208200-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K208-02D
400 E20-208400-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K208-04D
800 E20-208800-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K208-08D
1200 E20-2081600J-D-KIT EMKA934553L012044X 2K208-12D
1600 E20-2081600J-D-KIT EMKA934553L016044X —
277/480V 3PH 4W
WYE Demand Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-480100-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L001014X 2K480-01D
200 E20-480200-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L002014X 2K480-02D
400 E20-480400-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L004034X 2K480-04D
800 E20-480800-J-D-KIT EMKA934553L008034X 2K480-08D
1200 — EMKA934553L012044X 2K480-12D
1600 E20-4801600J-D-KIT EMKA934553L016044X —
*The Series 2000 Meter is WYE only and does not support Delta configurations. NOTE: Kits include meter, specified enclosure and required current transformers.
Cross Reference
VerifEye® Submetering Solutions
Series 2000 Single Phase Meter Kits*—Outdoor Enclosure
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider Electric P/N Leviton P/N
120/208V 3PH 4W
WYE kWh Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-208100-RKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2O208-01W
200 E20-208200-RKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2O208-02W
400 E20-208400-RKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2O208-04W
800 E20-208800-RKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2O208-08W
1200 — EMKA934553L012044X 2O208-12W
1600 E20-2081600RKIT EMKA934553L016044X —
277/480V 3PH 4W
WYE kWh Meter
100
3 Split CTs
E20-480100-RKIT EMKA934553L001014X 2O480-01W
200 E20-480200-RKIT EMKA934553L002014X 2O480-02W
400 E20-480400-RKIT EMKA934553L004034X 2O480-04W
800 E20-480800-RKIT EMKA934553L008034X 2O480-08W
1200 — EMKA934553L012044X 2O480-12W
1600 E20-4801600-RKIT EMKA934553L0160044X —
*The Series 2000 Meter is WYE only and does not support Delta configurations. NOTE: Kits include meter, specified enclosure and required current transformers.
Series 4000 Industrial ModBus Meter Kits—Outdoor Enclosure
Voltage Amps CTs Included EMON P/N Schneider Electric P/N Leviton P/N
90-600V 3PH 3W/4W